
Senator 

Arts and Cultural Grants

Texas Senate District:

Bryan Hughes

1

Listed by Texas Senate District
Fiscal Year 2023 - Year to Date

Arts Longview Cultural District

$28,968
To support new signage, wayfinding, and physical enhancements in the Arts!Longview Cultural District.

Cultural District Project - Enhancements to the District

Artsview Childrens Theatre (dba)

$3,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$16,500
To support a facility beautification project for the ArtsView Children's Theatre in the Arts!Longview Cultural 
District.

Cultural District Project - Enhancements to the District

City of Marshall/Tourism Department

$1,950
Artistic fee subsidy for Dale Watson to perform at Memorial City Hall Performance Center in Marshall, 
10/29/22 - 10/29/22.

Arts Respond Performance Support

$2,700
Artistic fee subsidy for Dallas String Quartet to perform at Memorial City Hall Performance Center in 
Marshall, 12/20/22 - 12/20/22.

Arts Respond Performance Support

$2,400
Artistic fee subsidy for Sweetwood Creative/Pat Hazell to perform at Memorial City Hall Performance Center 
in Marshall, 03/11/23 - 03/11/23.

Arts Respond Performance Support

East Texas Symphony Orchestra

$4,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support
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East Texas Youth Orchestra (dba)

$5,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

Longview Museum of Fine Arts

$4,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$50,000
To support lighting and electrical upgrades for the Fredonia Street building's outdoor public courtyard and 
pedestrian porte cochere in the Arts Longview Cultural District.

Cultural District Project - Enhancements to the District

Longview Symphony League

$5,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$20,000
To support Star Wars Through the Years, a live, family-friendly concert in the Arts!Longview Cultural 
District.

Cultural District Project - High Quality Arts Programming

Marshall Regional Arts Council

$4,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$1,500
To support fine arts activities, events, and performances related to historical and cultural experiences, for students 
in the Marshall Independent School District.

Arts Respond Education

Marshall Symphony

$5,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

Mineola League of the Arts

$7,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

Mount Vernon Music Association

$13,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$1,500
To support educational music performances and master classes for K-12th grade students in rural northeast 
Texas.

Arts Respond Education

01/20/2023

              



Panola College

$7,518
Artistic fee subsidy for Laser Spectacles, Inc. to perform at Panola College in Carthage, 10/11/22 - 
10/11/22.

Arts Respond Performance Support

Paris Community Theater

$4,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

Reel East Texas Film Festival

$4,500
To support the Reel East Texas Film Festival, an adjudicated event featuring films, guest artists, filmmakers, 
and related programming, serving as an attraction for visitors to downtown Kilgore.

Arts Respond Economic Development

Texarkana Arts and Historical District

$35,000
To support celebrating the 150th year of Texarkana by extending the light sculptures at the Courthouse/Post 
Office, having a mural painted on the west entrance of the district, and activating an alley that crosses state lines.

Cultural District Project - Enhancements to the District

Texarkana Regional Arts and Humanities Council

$10,000
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$5,500
To support featuring Goodbye, My Love, a civil rights era photography collection, in the Texarkana Arts and 
Historical District.

Cultural District Project - High Quality Arts Programming

Texarkana Symphony Orchestra

$4,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$1,500
To support student concerts at The Perot Theatre and curriculum for K-12th grade students in the Texarkana 
region.

Arts Respond Education

Texas Shakespeare Festival/Kilgore College

$4,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$3,000
To support educational performances of abridged Shakespeare plays for high school students in Rusk County.

Arts Respond Education

$5,000
Support for this Texas Touring Roster artist to give at least one performance in Coleman County. Five more in 
Bosque, Brown, Coleman, Hamilton, Mills, and/or San Saba counties.

Commission Initiative - Rural Tour
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Tyler Museum of Art

$10,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$1,500
To support a series of classroom workshops, student exhibitions, and educational museum tours for K-12th 
grade students in the Tyler Independent School District.

Arts Respond Education

Winnsboro Center for the Arts

$1,370
Artistic fee subsidy for Axiom String Quartet to perform at Winnsboro Center for the Arts in Winnsboro, 
10/02/22 - 10/02/22.

Arts Respond Performance Support

$1,400
Artistic fee subsidy for Mercury Chamber Orchestra to perform at Winnsboro Center for the Arts in 
Winnsboro, 09/11/22 - 09/11/22.

Arts Respond Performance Support

$600
Artistic fee subsidy for Adler & Hearne to perform at Winnsboro Center for the Arts in Winnsboro, 
12/03/22 - 12/03/22.

Arts Respond Performance Support

Winnsboro Cultural Arts District

$90,500
To support the relocation of utilities in the Winnsboro Cultural Arts District for future shade and expanded 
utilization of space.

Cultural District Project - Enhancements to the District

Young Audiences of Northeast Texas

$10,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$4,500
To support Creating Balance through Dance, a year-long residency teaching dance to at-risk students in Tyler 
and Winona.

Arts Respond Education

$239
Artistic fee subsidy for MCP Shows/Margaret Clauder to perform at Trinity School of Texas in Longview, 
11/09/22 - 11/09/22.

Arts Respond Performance Support

$444
Artistic fee subsidy for MCP Shows/Margaret Clauder to perform at Mt. Enterprise Elementary in Mt. 
Enterprise, 11/09/22 - 11/09/22.

Arts Respond Performance Support

$1,034
Artistic fee subsidy for Brave Little Company to perform at Caldwell Elementary Arts Academy in Tyler, 
09/15/22 - 09/15/22.

Arts Respond Performance Support

$412
Artistic fee subsidy for Elizabeth Kahura to perform at Region 7 Education Service Center in Kilgore, 
10/27/22 - 10/27/22.

Arts Respond Performance Support
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$384
Artistic fee subsidy for Elizabeth Kahura to perform at Region 7 Education Service Center in Kilgore, 
09/29/22 - 09/29/22.

Arts Respond Performance Support

$401
Artistic fee subsidy for Elizabeth Kahura to perform at Pitser Garrison Civic Center in Lufkin, 10/25/22 - 
10/25/22.

Arts Respond Performance Support

$712
Artistic fee subsidy for Elizabeth Kahura to perform at Region 7 Education Service Center in Kilgore, 
10/18/22 - 10/19/22.

Arts Respond Performance Support

$463
Artistic fee subsidy for MCP Shows/Margaret Clauder to perform at Price T. Young Elementary in Marshall, 
02/14/2023 - 02/14/2023.

Arts Respond Performance Support

$1,410
Artistic fee subsidy for Lucas Miller, the Singing Zoologist, to perform for schools in Tyler and Marshall, 
01/11/23 - 01/13/23.

Arts Respond Performance Support

$452
Artistic fee subsidy for MCP Shows/Margaret Clauder to perform at Mt. Enterprise Elementary in Mt. 
Enterprise, 02/01/23 - 02/01/23.

Arts Respond Performance Support

$474
Artistic fee subsidy for Elizabeth Kahura to perform at Clarkston Elementary in Tyler, 02/17/23 - 
02/17/23.

Arts Respond Performance Support

$1,268
Artistic fee subsidy for Outspoken Bean to perform at schools in Tyler and Longview, 02/16/23 - 02/17/23.

Arts Respond Performance Support

$2,737
Artistic fee subsidy for FLY Dance Company to perform at schools in Tyler, Marshall, and Diboll, 
02/20/23 - 02/22/23.

Arts Respond Performance Support
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